
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	PHOENIX	FRC	2342	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $396.97
2025-11-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/27	to	11/2 txn_V0HLwAd -$12.12 $384.85
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Karen	Belmonte txn_XGHQrwX $10.00 $394.85
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Rebecca	Jusczak txn_wNHJzJN $53.77 $448.62
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Maple	fundraiser	Rebecca	Griego	for	Ryan	Smith txn_p5H0qoK $80.00 $528.62
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Daryl	Markey txn_66HOJpd $16.13 $544.75
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Carl	Markey txn_9KHylKY $40.00 $584.75
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHK9Jb $21.51 $606.26
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7Hae8N $43.02 $649.28
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Long	Pham txn_ZeHZ67v $21.51 $670.79
2025-11-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/3	to	11/9 txn_YRHKwkg -$20.02 $650.77
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Sandhya	Royan txn_vgHeEKo $16.00 $666.77
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Tom	jusczak txn_R2HoWQQ $53.77 $720.54
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGHQexb $25.81 $746.35
2025-11-12 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_p5H0Gxe -$46.88 $699.47
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Sarah	Rolanti txn_vgHeMAv $53.77 $753.24
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQ7Lp $43.02 $796.26
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Michael	sweeney txn_MNHpvLe $25.81 $822.07
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Sharon	Barbacki txn_K9HZ8nd $32.00 $854.07
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Peggy	Smith txn_brHZMon $43.00 $897.07
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZgGE $35.49 $932.56
2025-11-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/10	to	11/16 txn_qkHXWee -$23.00 $909.56
2025-11-17 Check	deposit txn_LgHbrKq $1,500.00 $2,409.56
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Philippos txn_AWHxYwQ $15.00 $2,424.56
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Melissa	Torres txn_kWHPw4y $53.77 $2,478.33
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Jessica	Vixama txn_OXH8Zqa $24.74 $2,503.07
2025-11-18 Donation	from	Ami	Khandeshi txn_xQHN6Wz $72.05 $2,575.12
2025-11-18 Donation	from	Rebecca	Dixon txn_R2HoZXr $16.13 $2,591.25
2025-11-18 Donation	from	Naveen	Jafer	Nizar txn_nEHMPAR $40.00 $2,631.25
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Thomas	F	Barrett txn_vgHeJKg $133.34 $2,764.59
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5H0bYg $50.00 $2,814.59
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Melvin	Cayabyab txn_WBHAVdW $40.00 $2,854.59
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Tom	Lindner txn_66HOL05 $70.97 $2,925.56
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Brissa	Rios txn_MNHpkgM $21.51 $2,947.07
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Yokasta	campana txn_d7Ha2EL $32.26 $2,979.33
2025-11-19 Donation	from	WILBERTO	TORRES txn_BZH8abW $16.13 $2,995.46
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHKAnQ $24.00 $3,019.46
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Kristen	Wright txn_4dH5nYg $27.00 $3,046.46
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Loreiny	Polanco txn_vgHeWXb $20.00 $3,066.46
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Reyni	Valerio txn_9KHy9Ww $53.77 $3,120.23
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Shruti	Shah txn_d7Hawnq $13.98 $3,134.21
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Liesl	Smith txn_K9HZ0Na $20.00 $3,154.21
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Virendra	Marathe txn_XGHQpo9 $8.61 $3,162.82

2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dH5kNE $40.87 $3,203.69
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Melissa	Lyn	Rivera txn_66HOPJX $177.00 $3,380.69
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Virendra	Marathe txn_V0HLqaa $7.53 $3,388.22



2025-11-20 Donation	from	Dona	Roy txn_d7HawYB $13.98 $3,402.20
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Gopal	Khatri txn_WBHA4wV $286.00 $3,688.20
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HBZKr $30.00 $3,718.20
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Philippos	Crandall txn_BZH8aBR $10.00 $3,728.20
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Jenny	Alonzo txn_2zHvBx5 $16.00 $3,744.20
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Ari	Kobren txn_QmHLR0Q $47.32 $3,791.52
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Philippos	Crandall txn_0eHqEYr $20.00 $3,811.52
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Virendra	Marathe txn_QmHLyN7 $48.39 $3,859.91
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Michael	Wick txn_zVHynlg $25.81 $3,885.72
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHPAe8 $58.00 $3,943.72
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Evelyn	Taveras txn_nEHMLew $45.00 $3,988.72
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHRmOQ $21.51 $4,010.23
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJ6nY $51.62 $4,061.85
2025-11-20 Donation	from	John	Dick txn_K9HZMay $16.00 $4,077.85
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Sushma	Pidikiti txn_mAHOmMg $45.17 $4,123.02
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Jean	M	Cayabyab txn_MNHpRMK $48.00 $4,171.02
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH8OyM $58.07 $4,229.09
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Jerry	Pènis txn_78HnJza $12.00 $4,241.09
2025-11-21 MCMASTER-C txn_brHZdMp -$45.26 $4,195.83
2025-11-21 Donation	from	MAPLE	:	Haider	&	Uzma txn_evHRm7N $75.00 $4,270.83
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Saiansha	Varshney txn_OXH8Mk7 $8.00 $4,278.83
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Malini	Bala txn_4dH5k0x $21.51 $4,300.34
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Virendra	Marathe txn_9KHyZxx $43.02 $4,343.36
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Jonathan txn_WBHA4BO $8.00 $4,351.36
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Angela	Lazaro txn_yXHVWa7 $14.00 $4,365.36
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Virendra	Marathe txn_ZeHZV5w $43.02 $4,408.38
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Angela txn_qkHXWk0 $7.00 $4,415.38
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Somnath	Mukherjee	for	student	Sanvi	Mukherjee txn_oyHK47e $69.00 $4,484.38
2025-11-21 Donation	from	George	Lazaro txn_vgHe7gX $7.53 $4,491.91
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Brittany	Gaud txn_0eHqbLe $50.00 $4,541.91
2025-11-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/17	to	11/23 txn_wNHJW5G -$257.44 $4,284.47
2025-11-24 Donation	from	angel txn_gnHPgKp $7.00 $4,291.47
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHxy5m $43.02 $4,334.49

WITHDRAWN:	$404.72.	DEPOSITED:	$4,342.24. $4,334.49

Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


